Prices may change at any time without notification. Prices may vary from the store. Please ask in the shop for the latest
price.

Prices may vary from difficulties of fabric and could be different then on price list.

lroning

2-4.... £2.50

5-25.... £1.30
26-45....£1.20

46- 66......£1.10
Over 67 items ......£1

Bedding, coats, jackets, dresses and difficult items counted 2-5 item. Children
up to 10yrs, small items £0.70p

Wash & Iron

1-2 shirt / express £5 each
Shirt £2.60
Cardigan / Jumper from £4
T-shirt / Polo from £2.50

Top / Blouse from £3



Trousers / Jeans £4

Skirt from £3
Shorts £3
Dress from £7
Jumpsuit from £6
Jacket / Blazer from £5.50
Overcoat / Raincoat from £6.50

Children clothes (up to 10 yrs.) from £2

Bath towel from £2.50
Tablecloth from £10

Net curtains £1.80 per sqrm
Curtains £2.50 per sqr m

Bedding Wash & Iron

1 pillowcase £2.00

Single Double King
Duvet cover £6.50 £7.00 £7.50
Fitted sheet £6.00 £6.50 £7.00
Flat sheet £5.50 £6.00 £6.50

Dry Cleaning

2pc suit/dinner/linen £14 - £17
3pc suit/dinner/linen £17 - £21

Super King
£8.00
£7.50

£7.00

Emperor (290x235)
£9.00
£8.50

£8.00



Trouser

Jacket

Cardigan/Knitwear/Jumper

Tie

Waistcoat

Blouse/silk

Shirt/silk shirt
T-shirt/Polo

Scarf thin/thick

Coat short/medium/long
Puffer/down jacket
Dress day

Jumpsuit

Dress evening

Wedding dress

Curtains from

Curtains Thermal
Cushion cover/sofa cover

Bedspread thin/thick

£6.50

£7.50

£6-£8

£4

£5.50
£6.50-£7.50
£3.50-£5.50
£4.50-£6.50
£5-£8
£12-£16-£18-£20
£15-£30
£14-£18

£18

£18-£40
£60-£280
£6.50 per sqr m
£9.50 per sqrm
£3.50-£14
£15-£35



Service Wash

Wash + Dry + Fold £3.00 per kg

*Minimum wash £10

Duvets cleaning

Single
Double

King
Super king

Deals %

2 x 2-Piece Suit dry cleaning

5 Shirts wash & iron
5 Shirts dry cleaning

Polyester
£14
£18

£25
£27

£26

£10.99
£15

Feather
£18
£24

£27-£30
£30-£35

Spend £100 on curtains (dry cleaning) and receive 30% discount



Alterations

2-3 operations in 1 item —15%

TROUSERS

Shorten Plain from £13
Shorten Wide from £15
Lengthen With Tape £17
Shorten With Turn Ups / Vent £17
Shorten Jeans / Chinos same thread £14
Shorten Jeans with Original Finish £17
Shorten with Zip from £25-£42

Taper Leg trouser up to knee 2/4 seam £22/£26
Taper Leg trouser up to crotch 2/4 seam £24/28

Taper Leg jeans up to knee 2/4 seam £24/£28
Taper Leg jeans up to crotch 2/4 seam £26/£32

Take in / let out waist trouser £18

Take in waist and seat trouser £19

Take in waist and seat jeans (sides) £25
Take in waist and seat jeans (darts) £20
Take in hips & half leg trouser £25
Repair Seam from £6

Re-Hem — 1 leg £5



Re-Hem (2 legs)
Take Off Pockets (two)
% Pocket

New Pocket (1) from

£10
£20
£10
£18

Patch small / medium / large £12.00-£14.00-£16.00

Patch 2x crotch

New zip plastic/metal

JACKETS

Shorten Jacket plain from

Shorten With 1 or 2 Vents

Shorten Plain Sleeves

Shorten Sleeves with Vent / Buttons
Shorten Sleeves from Shoulder
Lengthen Jacket from

Lengthen Plain Sleeves from
Lengthen Sleeves with Buttons/Vent
Elbow Patches

Elbow Leather patches

Take In from

TakeIn 1/ 2 /3 Seams from

Taper / Let Out Sleeves from

Let Out from

Narrow Shoulders from

Narrow + Shorten Shoulders

£20
£15- £18

£30
£45-£48
£25
£40
£45
£45
£30
£40-£45
£16
£20
£30
£35-£40
£25
£35
£40
£55



Re-Line with sleeves & pockets
Re-Line Without Sleeves from
New Sleeve Lining from

Take Off Pockets from

Repair Pocket from

Zip plastic/metal from

DRESSES DAY

Hook & Eye / Snaps/ Poppers each
Make Darts

Re-Hem machine

Re-Hem by hand

Shorten /Plain lengthen from
Insert panel without/with lining
Lengthen with Tape

Shorten With Lining from
Shorten Additional Layer

Take In Without Zip/let out from
Take In With Zip /let out from
Alter Neckline from

Alter Shoulders from

Shorten Straps from

Shorten Lined Straps

Invisible zip -

£95

£65

£35

£12

£8
£28-£45

£4
£14 -£16
£10
£15
£18-£22
£25/£35
£25
£28
£10
£20
£25
£20
£18
£12 -£18
£18-£20
£25



EVENING DRESSES / Bridesmaid / Prom

Shorten / Lengthen from
Shorten With Lining

Shorten Additional Layer

Take In / Let Out Without Zip from

Take In / Let Out with Zip from
Insert Panel (sides) from

Shorten Straps/Beaded

Alter Shoulders with/without lining

Invisible zip

Wedding Dress

Shorten front plain from
Shorten full hem from

Shorten extra layer of netting
Re Styling Hem from

Attach more beading (per hour)
Shorten plain sleeves from
Shorten detailed sleeves from
Tapering Sleeves from

Lifting shoulders from

Shorten straps from

Insert new zip from

£30
£38 -£45
£10
£30/£35
£30-£35
£45
£20/£35
£28-£32
£25

£50
£70-£300
£25
£100
£35
£28
£40
£30
£40
£35
£38



SKIRTS

Shorten Skirt from

Shorten From Waist elastic/belt

Shorten With Lining/vent

Shorten With Taper from

Lengthen from

Lengthen With Tape from
Let Out Waist from

Take In Waist/Darts

Take In Hips from

Take In Waist & Hips from
Re-Line (Full Length) from
Re-Hem

Re-Hem by Hand

New Elastic from

New zip

SHIRTS
Shorten Shirt Plain

Shorten Shirt with vents from
Shorten Plain Sleeves/vents (short)
Shorten Sleeves with cuffs 8

Shorten Sleeves with Original Finish

Make Dart from

£15
£20/£25
£25-£28
£35
£18
£20
£18
£18/£25
£15-£20
£24
£38
£10
£18
£18
£15

£15
£22
£15-£18

£25
£14



Narrow Shoulders from £22

Turn Collar from £18

Take In Sides single stitch/double stitch from £18-£25
Take In Sides & Taper Sleeves from £30

Taper Sleeves from £18

TOPS/ T-SHIRTS

Shorten Sleeves £12
Shorten Plain Top from £14
Shorten Top with Vents £18
Take In from £14

Shorten Straps from £12

New zip £15
WAISTCOATS

Shorten Shoulders £25-£30
Let Out / Take In 2 Seams £20-£27
COATS

Shorten Coat Plain £40

Shorten Coat Lenght With 1 /2 /3 Vents £45-£50-£55
Shorten Sleeves from £30
Shorten Sleeves With Buttons from £35

Shorten Sleeves From Shoulder £45



TakeIn1/2 /3 seams
Narrow Shoulders from

Repair Zip Runner

Re-Line % Length Without Sleeves

Re-Line Full Length Without Sleeves

Re-Line (3/4 Length)
Re-Line (Full Length)
Re-Line Sleeves

New zip from

KNITWARE/ JUMPERS

Each Repair from

Shorten from

Shorten Sleeves/shoulder
Take In from

Repair Small Moth Hole from

Elbow Patches from

BADGES

Stitch

Xsmall £3.50
Small - £4
Medium £5

Large £7

£30-£48-£52
£40

£8

£80

£120

£100

£140

£35

£30

£6

£15
£15/£20
£16

£5

£18



Xlarge £8

*Stitching on leather/with lining price higher

SCHOOLWEAR

under 10 years

Label all way round £2
Label with elastic £2.50
Shorten Shirt Sleeves £12
Shorten Trousers £10
Shorten Skirt from £12
Shorten Coat from £18

Shorten Coat Sleeves from £16

LEATHER & SUEDE - JACKETS & COATS

Shorten Jacket £40-£55
Shorten Coat £50-£60
Shorten Sleeve/ Plain from £35

Shorten Sleeves from Shoulder from £45

Narrow Shoulders from £45
Take In Jacket from £45
Taper Sleeves from £35
Patch from £15
Elbow Patches from £25

Repair Zip Fastener £12



New Zip —Jacket from £35
New Zip Padded Jacket from £40
Re-Line 3/4 Length Coat from £105
Re-Line Full Length Coat from £150

LEATHER & SUEDE - TROUSERS & SKIRTS

Shorten Trousers from £25
Shorten Skirt from £30
Take In Waist & Hips from £30
Take In Trouser Waist from £30
Taper Leg from £35
New Zip from £25
CURTAINS

Shortening Curtains
Shortening With Lining
Shortening With Thermal/Blackout lining

Join 2 Panels

Made To Measure Curtains
Curtains With Lining
Curtains With Blackout

Net Curtains Shorten

Tape — Stitch Only

New Tape

£12/m

£14/m
£18-£16

£14-18/m

£10/sq.M
£14/sq.M
£16/sq.m
£5/sq.m
£3/m
£5/m



New Tape + Stitch £7/m

CUSHIONS
Cushion Cover with zip up to 40cm from £18-£20
Cushion Cover with zip up to 70 cm from £20-£30

Sofa Cushion Seating with zip —up to from 50cm £40
Sofa Cushion Seating with zip — up to 90cm £50

HANDBAGS & LUGGAGE

New Lining from £35
Repair Seam from £10
Runner £9
Stitch Handle from £9

Zip 15-40cm £25-£45

BELT

Shorten from £15

New Hole £2

New Leather Hole £2






	Wash & Iron

