Prices may change at any time without notification. Prices may vary from the store. Please ask in the shop for the latest price.

Prices may vary from difficulties of fabric and could be different then on price list.

A&M Tailoring Price list 2023

Laundry



1.....£3.50

2-4.... £2.50

5-25....£1.30

26-45....£1.20

46-66.....£1.10

Over 67 items£1

Bedding, coats, jackets, dresses and difficult items counted 2-5 item. Children up to 10yrs, small items £0.70p

Wash & Iron

1-2 shirt / express	£5 each
Shirt	£2.60
Cardigan / Jumper from	£4
T-shirt / Polo from	£2.50
Top / Blouse from	£3

Trousers / Jeans	£4
Skirt from	£3
Shorts	£3
Dress from	£7
Jumpsuit from	£6
Jacket / Blazer from	£5.50
Overcoat / Raincoat from	£6.50
Children clothes (up to 10 yrs.) from	£2
Bath towel from	£2.50
Tablecloth from	£10
Net curtains	£1.80 per sqr m
Curtains	£2.50 per sqr m

Bedding Wash & Iron

1 pillowcase £2.00					
	Single	Double	King	Super King	Emperor (290x235)
Duvet cover	£6.50	£7.00	£7.50	£8.00	£9.00
Fitted sheet	£6.00	£6.50	£7.00	£7.50	£8.50
Flat sheet	£5.50	£6.00	£6.50	£7.00	£8.00

Dry Cleaning

2pc suit/dinner/linen	£14 - £17
3pc suit/dinner/linen	£17 - £21

Trouser	£6.50
Jacket	£7.50
Cardigan/Knitwear/Jumper	£6-£8
Tie	£4
Waistcoat	£5.50
Blouse/silk	£6.50-£7.50
Shirt/silk shirt	£3.50-£5.50
T-shirt/Polo	£4.50-£6.50
Scarf thin/thick	£5-£8
Coat short/medium/long	£12-£16-£18-£20
Puffer/down jacket	£15-£30
Dress day	£14-£18
Jumpsuit	£18
Dress evening	£18-£40
Wedding dress	£60-£280
Curtains from	£6.50 per sqr m
Curtains Thermal	£9.50 per sqr m
Cushion cover/sofa cover	£3.50-£14
Bedspread thin/thick	£15-£35



Wash + Dry + Fold £3.00 per kg

*Minimum wash

L3.00 PEL I

£10

Duvets cleaning

	Polyester	Feather
Single	£14	£18
Double	£18	£24
King	£25	£27-£30
Super king	£27	£30-£35

Deals %

2 x 2-Piece Suit dry cleaning	£26
5 Shirts wash & iron	£10.99
5 Shirts dry cleaning	£15
Spend £100 on curtains (dry cleaning)	and receive 30% discount

Alterations

2-3 operations in 1 item -15%

TROUSERS

Shorten Plain from	£13	
Shorten Wide from	£15	
Lengthen With Tape	£17	
Shorten With Turn Ups / Vent	£17	
Shorten Jeans / Chinos same thread	£14	
Shorten Jeans with Original Finish	£17	
Shorten with Zip from	£25-£	42
Taper Leg trouser up to knee 2/4 seam	£22/f	26
Taper Leg trouser up to crotch 2/4 seam	£24/2	28
Taper Leg jeans up to knee 2/4 seam	£24/f	28
Taper Leg jeans up to crotch 2/4 seam	£26/f	32
Take in / let out waist trouser	£18	
Take in waist and seat trouser	£19	
Take in waist and seat jeans (sides)		£25
Take in waist and seat jeans (darts)		£20
Take in hips & half leg trouser	£25	
Repair Seam from	£6	
Re-Hem – 1 leg	£5	

Re-Hem (2 legs)	£10
Take Off Pockets (two)	£20
1/2 Pocket	£10
New Pocket (1) from	£18
Patch small / medium / large £12.00-£14	.00-£16.00
Patch 2x crotch	£20
New zip plastic/metal	£15- £18

JACKETS

Shorten Jacket plain from	£30
Shorten With 1 or 2 Vents	£45-£48
Shorten Plain Sleeves	£25
Shorten Sleeves with Vent / Buttons	£40
Shorten Sleeves from Shoulder	£45
Lengthen Jacket from	£45
Lengthen Plain Sleeves from	£30
Lengthen Sleeves with Buttons/Vent	£40-£45
Elbow Patches	£16
Elbow Leather patches	£20
Take In from	620
	£30
Take In 1/2/3 Seams from	£30 £35-£40
Take In 1/2/3 Seams from	£35-£40
Take In 1/2/3 Seams from Taper / Let Out Sleeves from	£35-£40 £25

Re-Line with sleeves & pockets	£95
Re-Line Without Sleeves from	£65
New Sleeve Lining from	£35
Take Off Pockets from	£12
Repair Pocket from	£8
Zip plastic/metal from	£28-£45

DRESSES DAY

Hook & Eye / Snaps/ Poppers each	£4
Make Darts	£14 -£16
Re-Hem machine	£10
Re-Hem by hand	£15
Shorten /Plain lengthen from	£18-£22
Insert panel without/with lining	£25/£35
Lengthen with Tape	£25
Shorten With Lining from	£28
Shorten Additional Layer	£10
Take In Without Zip/let out from	£20
Take In With Zip /let out from	£25
Alter Neckline from	£20
Alter Shoulders from	£18
Shorten Straps from	£12 -£18
Shorten Lined Straps	£18-£20
Invisible zip -	£25

EVENING DRESSES / Bridesmaid / Prom

Shorten / Lengthen from	£30
Shorten With Lining	£38 -£45
Shorten Additional Layer	£10
Take In / Let Out Without Zip from	£30/£35
Take In / Let Out with Zip from	£30-£35
Insert Panel (sides) from	£45
Shorten Straps/Beaded	£20/£35
Alter Shoulders with/without lining	£28-£32
Invisible zip	£25

Wedding Dress

Shorten front plain from	£50
Shorten full hem from	£70-£300
Shorten extra layer of netting	£25
Re Styling Hem from	£100
Attach more beading (per hour)	£35
Shorten plain sleeves from	£28
Shorten detailed sleeves from	£40
Tapering Sleeves from	£30
Lifting shoulders from	£40
Shorten straps from	£35
Insert new zip from	£38

<mark>SKIRTS</mark>

Shorten Skirt from	£15
Shorten From Waist elastic/belt	£20/£25
Shorten With Lining/vent	£25-£28
Shorten With Taper from	£35
Lengthen from	£18
Lengthen With Tape from	£20
Let Out Waist from	£18
Take In Waist/Darts	£18/£25
Take In Hips from	£15 -£20
Take In Waist & Hips from	£24
Re-Line (Full Length) from	£38
Re-Hem	£10
Re-Hem by Hand	£18
New Elastic from	£18
New zip	£15

<mark>SHIRTS</mark>

Shorten Shirt Plain	£15
Shorten Shirt with vents from	£22
Shorten Plain Sleeves/vents (short)	£15-£18
Shorten Sleeves with cuffs 🕮 £20	
Shorten Sleeves with Original Finish	£25
Make Dart from	£14

Narrow Shoulders from	£22
Turn Collar from	£18
Take In Sides single stitch/double stitch from £18-£25	
Take In Sides & Taper Sleeves from	£30
Taper Sleeves from	£18

TOPS/ T-SHIRTS

Shorten Sleeves		£12	
Shorten Plain Top from			£14
Shorten Top with Vents		£18	
Take In from	£14		
Shorten Straps from	£12		
New zip	£15		

WAISTCOATS

Shorten Shoulders	£25-£30
Let Out / Take In 2 Seams	£20-£27

<mark>COATS</mark>

Shorten Coat Plain	£40
Shorten Coat Lenght With 1 / 2 /3 Ve	nts £45-£50-£55
Shorten Sleeves from	£30
Shorten Sleeves With Buttons from	£35
Shorten Sleeves From Shoulder	£45

Take In 1/2/3 seams	£30-£48-£52
Narrow Shoulders from	£40
Repair Zip Runner	£8
Re-Line ¾ Length Without Sleeves	£80
Re-Line Full Length Without Sleeves	£120
Re-Line (3/4 Length)	£100
Re-Line (Full Length)	£140
Re-Line Sleeves	£35
New zip from	£30

<mark>KNITWARE/ JUMPERS</mark>

Each Repair from	£6
Shorten from	£15
Shorten Sleeves/shoulder	£15/£20
Take In from	£16
Repair Small Moth Hole from	£5
Elbow Patches from	£18

<mark>BADGES</mark>

<u>Stitch</u>	
Xsmall	£3.50
Small -	£4
Medium	£5
Large	£7

Xlarge £8 *Stitching on leather/with lining price higher

SCHOOLWEAR

under 10 years	
Label all way round	£2
Label with elastic	£2.50
Shorten Shirt Sleeves	£12
Shorten Trousers	£10
Shorten Skirt from	£12
Shorten Coat from	£18
Shorten Coat Sleeves from £1	L6

LEATHER & SUEDE - JACKETS & COATS

Shorten Jacket	£40-£55
Shorten Coat	£50-£60
Shorten Sleeve/ Plain from	£35
Shorten Sleeves from Shoulder from £45	
Narrow Shoulders from	£45
Take In Jacket from	£45
Taper Sleeves from	£35
Patch from	£15
Elbow Patches from	£25
Repair Zip Fastener	£12

New Zip – Jacket from	£35
New Zip Padded Jacket from	£40
Re-Line 3/4 Length Coat from	£105
Re-Line Full Length Coat from	£150

LEATHER & SUEDE - TROUSERS & SKIRTS

Shorten Trousers from	£25
Shorten Skirt from	£30
Take In Waist & Hips from	£30
Take In Trouser Waist from	£30
Taper Leg from	£35
New Zip from	£25

CURTAINS

Shortening Curtains	£12/m
Shortening With Lining	£14/m
Shortening With Thermal/Blackout lining	£18-£16
Join 2 Panels	£14-18/m
Made To Measure Curtains	£10/sq.M
Curtains With Lining	£14/sq.M
Curtains With Blackout	£16/sq.m
Net Curtains Shorten	£5/sq.m
Tape – Stitch Only	£3/m
New Tape	£5/m

£7/m

CUSHIONS

Cushion Cover with zip up to 40cm from	£18-£20
Cushion Cover with zip up to 70 cm from	£20-£30
Sofa Cushion Seating with zip –up to from 50cm	£40
Sofa Cushion Seating with zip – up to 90cm	£50

HANDBAGS & LUGGAGE

New Lining from		£35
Repair Seam from		£10
Runner		£9
Stitch Handle from	£9	
Zip 15 – 40 cm	£25-£45	

<mark>BELT</mark>

Shorten from	£15
New Hole	£2
New Leather Hole	£2